Video | NDN-498 FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Cameras
NDN-498 FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP
Cameras
u 1/3-inch Day/Night CCD with progressive scan
u 20-bit image processing technology
u Wide Dynamic Range, 2X‑dynamic engine and
SmartBLC

 EN 50102, exceeding IK 10
Water/dust protection IP 66 and NEMA‑4X
Ordering information
NDN-498V03-11P FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL, 50 Hz,
PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot
Order number NDN-498V03-11P
NDN-498V03-11PS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL, 50 Hz,
PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot
Order number NDN-498V03-11PS
6 | NDN-498 FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Cameras
NDN-498V03-12IP FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL, 50 Hz,
PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA enabled
Order number NDN-498V03-12IP
NDN-498V03-12IPS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, PAL, 50 Hz,
PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot, IVA enabled
Order number NDN-498V03-12IPS
NDN-498V03-21P FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot
Order number NDN-498V03-21P
NDN-498V03-21PS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot
Order number NDN-498V03-21PS
NDN-498V03-22IP FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA enabled
Order number NDN-498V03-22IP
NDN-498V03-22IPS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 2.8 to 10 mm Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot, IVA enabled
Order number NDN-498V03-22IPS
NDN-498V06-12IPS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, PAL,
50 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot, IVA enabled
Order number NDN-498V06-12IPS
NDN-498V06-22IPS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 6 to 50 mm F1.6 Varifocal lens, NTSC,
60 Hz, PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot, IVA enabled
Order number NDN-498V06-22IPS
NDN-498V09-11P FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL, 50 Hz,
PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot
Order number NDN-498V09-11P
NDN-498V09-11PS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL, 50 Hz,
PoE, Surface mount, microSD slot
Order number NDN-498V09-11PS
NDN-498V09-12IP FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera
Vandal resistant, 1/3-inch Progressive Scan, H.264,
2X DSP, WDR, 9 to 22 mm Varifocal lens, PAL, 50 Hz,
PoE, Flush mount, microSD slot, IVA enabled
Order number NDN-498V09-12IP
NDN-498V09-12IPS FlexiDome2X Day/Night IP Camera